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Anza Borrego Desert Integrated Regional 
Water Management  
Planning Grant Proposal 
Schedule 

Attachment 5 consists of the following items: 

 Proposal Schedule 
The proposal schedule provides a timeline for each Work Plan task, as well as adoption of the IRWM 
Plan Update by August 6, 2014. 

 

The proposal schedule provides a timeline for each Work Plan task, consistent with the Work Plan (refer 
to Attachment 3) and Budget (refer to Attachment 4). The schedule shows August 6, 2012 as the effective 
date of the grant agreement and adoption of the IRWM Plan Update by August 6, 2014 (within two years 
from the effective date). 

5 
Attachment 
 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Effective Date of Planning Grant Agreement with DWR 1 day Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12
2
3 Task 1: Ongoing Outreach 515 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 7/25/14
4 1-1:Stakeholder Outreach (Including DACs and Tribes) 501 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 7/7/14
5 Public Workshops 501 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 7/7/14

13 DAC and Tribal Outreach Meetings 496 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 6/30/14
18 1-2:  RWMG and Stakeholders Committee Meetings and Coordination (Including DACs and Tribes) 501 days Fri 8/24/12 Fri 7/25/14
19 RWMG Meetings 501 days Fri 8/24/12 Fri 7/25/14
44 Stakeholders Committee Meetings including DACs and Tribes 501 days Fri 8/24/12 Fri 7/25/14
69 1-3: Coordination with other IRWM Regions 505 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 7/11/14
70 Inter-Regional Coordination Meetings 505 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 7/11/14
77
78 Task 2: Regional Water Resources Plans Development 1056 days? Fri 10/2/09 Fri 10/18/13
79 2-1: Characterization of Current Regional Water Supply 781 days? Fri 10/2/09 Fri 9/28/12
80 2-1.1:  Compilation of Available Hydrogeologic Data 521 days? Fri 10/2/09 Fri 9/30/11
81 2-1.2:  Collection and Analysis of New Data 521 days? Fri 10/2/09 Fri 9/30/11
82 2-1.3: Conversion of Fine-Element Model into MODFLOW 781 days? Fri 10/2/09 Fri 9/28/12
83 2-1.4: Update the Model with Current Information 781 days? Fri 10/2/09 Fri 9/28/12
84 2-1.5: Prepare Reports 520 days? Mon 10/4/10 Fri 9/28/12
85 2-2: Managing the Region's Groundwater Basins 215 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 7/26/13
86 2-2.1:  Alternative Strategies for Establishing Managed Basins 125 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 3/22/13
87 2-2.2:  Mechanisms for Funding Groundwater Management Alternatives 125 days Mon 11/12/12 Fri 5/3/13
88 2-2.3:  Addressing Environmental Integrity Issues 60 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 7/26/13
89 2-3: Forecasting Changes in Water Quality as the Groundwater Basins are Dewatered 235 days Mon 11/26/12 Fri 10/18/13
90 2-3.1:  Methodologies for Developing Water Quality Forecasts 115 days Mon 11/26/12 Fri 5/3/13
91 2-3.2:  Analyze Potential Economic Impacts and Impact Timeframes 115 days Mon 2/18/13 Fri 7/26/13
92 2-3.3:  Addressing Environmental Integrity Issues 60 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 10/18/13
93 2-4:  Anticipating the Impacts of Climate Change on Regional Water Resources 200 days Mon 1/7/13 Fri 10/11/13
94 2-4.1:  Climate Change Vulnerability Analysis and Prioritization 80 days Mon 1/7/13 Fri 4/26/13
95 2-4.2:  Flood Control and Other Adaptation Strategies 80 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 7/19/13
96 2-4.3:  Addressing Environmental Integrity Issues 60 days Mon 7/22/13 Fri 10/11/13
97
98 Task 3:  Prepare and Adopt the ABD IRWM Plan 484 days Tue 10/2/12 Fri 8/8/14
99 3-1: Updates to Governance and Financing Plan 250 days Tue 10/2/12 Mon 9/16/13

100 3-2: Refine IRWM Plan Goals, Objectives, and Priorities 250 days Tue 10/2/12 Mon 9/16/13
101 3-3: Develop Data Management Plan 250 days Tue 10/2/12 Mon 9/16/13
102 3-4: Develop Performance and Monitoring Methods 250 days Tue 10/2/12 Mon 9/16/13
103 3-5: Describe IRWM Process relating to Local Land Use Planning 250 days Tue 10/2/12 Mon 9/16/13
104 3-6:  Prepare IRWM Plan per State Guidelines 210 days Mon 10/21/13 Fri 8/8/14
105 Production of Administrative Draft IRWM Plan Update 90 days Mon 10/21/13 Fri 2/21/14
106 Production of Public Draft IRWM Plan Update 30 days Mon 2/24/14 Fri 4/4/14
107 Production of Final IRWM Plan Update 45 days Mon 4/7/14 Fri 6/6/14
108 Plan Adoption by RWMG Governing Bodies 45 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 8/8/14
109 IRWM Plan Executive Summary 45 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 8/8/14
110
111 Task 4:  Grant Administration 520 days Thu 8/9/12 Wed 8/6/14
112
113 Additional IRWM Plan Work 870 days? Fri 10/2/09 Thu 1/31/13
114 DWR Facilitation and Technical Support – Phase 2 135 days? Mon 3/12/12 Fri 9/14/12
115 DWR ABD Region Summary 130 days? Mon 2/6/12 Fri 8/3/12
116 U.S. Bureau of Reclamation Southeast California Regional Basin Study 544 days? Mon 1/3/11 Thu 1/31/13
117 USEPA State and Tribal Assistance Grant Study, Borrego Springs Pipeline Feasibility Study 629 days? Fri 10/2/09 Wed 2/29/12
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